
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198212030001
41610

12/03/1982
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENEFICIAL
FINANCE CO
AL

47 841

198304200000
58510

04/20/1983
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE TUTTLE,
MILLS M. III
ETAL

430 12

198307190001
21250

07/19/1983
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDREWS,
BERRY C.
ETUX

433 872

198308150001
46950

08/15/1983
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE DOSS,
JOHNNIE F.
ETUX

435 131

198307270001
29120

07/27/1983
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE UNDERWOOD,
EARLDINE
ETUX

434 297

198308160001
48510

08/16/1983
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MARVIN
ETUX

435 264

198502200000
39530

02/20/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OAKES,
CHARLES L. &
SHARR

18 503

198503290000
70350

03/29/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTON,
RAYMOND C.
& DEBR

11 416

198504220000
88180

04/22/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPEIGNER,
JOHNNY R. &
ANN

11 651

198506180001
31140

06/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYDEN,
RAYMOND E.
& MARY

12 7

198509180002
04550

09/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMPBELL,
LEONARD T. &
MA

12 719

198510180002
31450

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANK,
PAMELA H.
ETAL

12 940

198510180002
31510

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALL,
RICHARD A.
ETAL

12 940

198510180002
31600

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
DAVID H. &
ELIZA

12 933

198511120002
48840

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATON,
MARIE

13 4

198512110002
75730

12/11/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDLANDE
R INC

52 599

198602050000
34280

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEWART,
JEFFERY LEE

13 648

198602280000
54780

02/28/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
RUSSELL L. &
MA

13 744

198603110000
62720

03/11/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FULLERTON,
JAY J. &
RENEE

13 855



198603240000
73630

03/24/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
GARY B.

13 916

198604170000
96980

04/17/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
CAROLYN

14 153

198604230001
01420

04/23/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNYDER,
AUDREY

14 203

198604280001
04230

04/28/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
RANDY A. &
SAN

14 260

198605080001
18470

05/08/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
RALPH

14 330

198606030001
40000

06/03/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN,
ROGER L. &
SYLVI

14 490

198605160001
26250

05/16/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STARNES,
JOHN E.

14 427

198605160001
26170

05/16/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HANDY TV 14 417

198605230001
31380

05/23/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REESER,
ALAN

14 456

198606260001
62440

06/26/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPE
GREGORY

14 620

198609160002
49570

09/16/1986
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RUTH J.

15 75


