Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;									V;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198212030001 41610	12/03/1982 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO AL	47	841				•
198304200000 58510	04/20/1983 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUTTLE, MILLS M. III ETAL	430	12				
198307190001 21250	07/19/1983 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDREWS, BERRY C. ETUX	433	872				
198308150001 46950	08/15/1983 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOSS, JOHNNIE F. ETUX	435	131				
198307270001 29120	07/27/1983 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNDERWOOD, EARLDINE ETUX	434	297				
198308160001 48510	08/16/1983 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, MARVIN ETUX	435	264				
198502200000 39530	02/20/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OAKES, CHARLES L. & SHARR	18	503				
198503290000 70350	03/29/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTON, RAYMOND C. & DEBR	11	416				
198504220000 88180	04/22/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPEIGNER, JOHNNY R. & ANN	11	651				
198506180001 31140	06/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYDEN, RAYMOND E. & MARY	12	7				
198509180002 04550	09/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMPBELL, LEONARD T. & MA	12	719				
198510180002 31450	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANK, PAMELA H. ETAL	12	940				
198510180002 31510	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALL, RICHARD A. ETAL	12	940				
198510180002 31600	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, DAVID H. & ELIZA	12	933				
198511120002 48840	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATON, MARIE	13	4				
198512110002 75730	12/11/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDLANDE R INC	52	599				
198602050000 34280	02/05/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEWART, JEFFERY LEE	13	648				
198602280000 54780	02/28/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, RUSSELL L. & MA	13	744				
198603110000 62720	03/11/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FULLERTON, JAY J. & RENEE	13	855				

198603240000 73630	03/24/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, GARY B.	13	916		
198604170000 96980	04/17/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, CAROLYN	14	153		
198604230001 01420	04/23/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNYDER, AUDREY	14	203		
198604280001 04230	04/28/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTERSON, RANDY A. & SAN	14	260		
198605080001 18470	05/08/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, RALPH	14	330		
198606030001 40000	06/03/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN, ROGER L. & SYLVI	14	490		
198605160001 26250	05/16/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STARNES, JOHN E.	14	427		
198605160001 26170	05/16/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HANDY TV	14	417		
198605230001 31380	05/23/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REESER, ALAN	14	456		
198606260001 62440	06/26/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPE GREGORY	14	620		
198609160002 49570	09/16/1986 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RUTH J.	15	75		